SEDUTE IA ASSEGNATE A VICENZA — AGOSTO 2023

PROVINCIA
VICENZA
VICENZA
VICENZA
VICENZA
VICENZA
VICENZA
VICENZA
VICENZA
VICENZA
VICENZA
VICENZA
VICENZA
VICENZA
VICENZA
VICENZA
VICENZA
VICENZA
VICENZA
VICENZA
VICENZA
VICENZA
VICENZA
VICENZA
VICENZA
VICENZA

DATA

01/08/2023
04/08/2023
05/08/2023
07/08/2023
10/08/2023
11/08/2023
12/08/2023
17/08/2023
17/08/2023
18/08/2023
18/08/2023
21/08/2023
21/08/2023
22/08/2023
23/08/2023
24/08/2023
25/08/2023
26/08/2023
26/08/2023
28/08/2023
28/08/2023
30/08/2023
30/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023

AGENZIE

FL PRATICHE
VESCO
ANGARANO
FL PRATICHE
CHIARA
ABALDINI
ANGARANO
CHIARA
ABA
ABALDINI
ABA
CHIARA
CHIARA
CHIARA
ABA

VESCO
VESCO
COPRAUTO
ANGARANO
COPRAUTO
ANGARANO
AG 2000
CHIARA
CHIARA
ANGARANO



